
GAME DAY RESPONSIBILITIES

Date Time Arena Home Visitor BOOK BOARD BOX (Penalty)

Saturday 11/4/2023 2:05 PM Hudson Gornick Hudson Mahtomedi X X Knauss

Sunday 11/5/2023 4:20 PM White Bear County Mahtomedi New Richmond Nagel Nackerud Bowers

Thursday 11/9/023 5:30 PM White Bear County Mahtomedi St. Paul Haider Stock Bowers

Friday 11/10/2023 8:30 PM Tartan Mahtomedi MVI Green Nagel Jacobs Thao

Friday 12/15/2023* 8:30 PM Polar Mahtomedi Mahtomedi Gold Haider Thao Jacobs

Saturday 12/16/2023 1:00 PM Polar Mahtomedi MVI Gold Haider Patraw Stock

Tuesday 12/19/2023 7:15 PM Polar Mahtomedi Forest Lake Maroon Nagel Bowers Jackola

Sunday 12/31/2023 12:50 PM Harding Mahtomedi Roseville Nagel Patraw Nackerud

Tuesday 1/2/2024* 8:30 PM Harding White Bear Lake Orange Mahtomedi X X Nackerud

Saturday 1/27/2024 2:00 PM Harding Mahtomedi Chisago Lakes Haider Jackola Stock

Sunday 1/28/2024 9:20 AM St. Croix Valley Rec Stillwater Red Mahtomedi X X Bowers

Wednesday 1/31/2024 8:05 PM St. Croix Valley Rec Stillwater Black Mahtomedi X X Jacobs

Sunday 2/4/2024 2:00 PM Hallberg North Forest Lake Gold Mahtomedi X X Thao

* Note Change from Previous Schedule

Mobile: 651-387-8288 (Text), Email or GroupMe will work……then I have it in writing! ;-)   

2023 - 2024 MYHA PWB2 BLUE

PLEASE NOTE: YOU are responsible to find someone to cover your assignment if you have a conflict.

Let Chantell Knauss know who your replacement is for your assigned duties.


